
 

13/14 Season Calendar 
 

 
 
Shujaat Khan 
Saturday, September 28 at 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Truth Values: One Girl’s Romp Through M.I.T.’s Male Math Maze 
Tuesday, October 1 at 7:30 PM  
Wednesday, October 2 at 7:30 PM  
Thursday, October 3 at 7:30 PM  
Friday, October 4 at 8 PM  
Saturday, October 5 at 8 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Gary Burton  
70th Birthday Concert  
Sunday, October 6 at 7 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

The Makem & Spain Brothers 
Saturday, October 12 at 7 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

The Pearlman Sisters 
Devotedly, Sincerely Yours: The Story of the USO 
Friday, October 18 at 8 PM 
Saturday, October 19 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Paul Taylor Dance Company 
Thursday, October 24 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, October 25 at 8 PM 
Saturday, October 26 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 



 

Joshua Redman Quartet 
Saturday, November 9 at 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

KEIGWIN + COMPANY 
Thursday, November 21 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, November 22 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, November 23 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Brian Sanders' JUNK 
Snowball 
Wednesday, December 4 at 7:30 PM  
Thursday, December 5 at 7:30 PM  
Friday, December 6 at 7:30 PM  
Saturday, December 7 at 2 PM & 7:30 PM  
Sunday, December 8 at 2 PM  
Thursday, December 12 at 7:30 PM  
Friday, December 13 at 7:30 PM  
Saturday, December 14 at 2 PM & 7:30 PM  
Sunday, December 15 at 2 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Sweet Honey in the Rock 
Celebrating the Holydays 
Saturday, December 7 at 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

BodyVox 
Thursday, December 12 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, December 13 at 8 PM* 
Saturday, December 14 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 

Les Ballets Jazz de Montréal 
Thursday, January 16 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, January 17 at 8 PM 
Saturday, January 18 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Gabrielle Revlock 
Confetti 
Friday, January 24 at 8 PM 
Saturday, January 25 at 8 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Ladysmith Black Mambazo 
Friday, January 31 at 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

The Bearded Ladies 
Marlene & the Machine: A German Expressionist Cabaret 
Friday, February 7 at 7:30 PM  
Saturday, February 8 at 7:30 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Martha Redbone 
Friday, February 14 at 8 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Soweto Gospel Choir  
Sunday, February 16 at 7 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Rasta Thomas’ Bad Boys of Dance 
Thursday, February 20 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, February 21 at 8 PM 
Saturday, February 22 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

doug elkins choreography, etc. 
Thursday, March 6 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, March 7 at 8 PM 
Saturday, March 8 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Celtic Nights 
A Night of Music, Song and Dance 
Saturday, March 15 at 8 PM 



Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

BODYTRAFFIC 
Thursday, April 3 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, April 4 at 8 PM 
Saturday, April 5 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Malavika Sarukkai  
Saturday, April 12 at 8 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

Ghost Train Orchestra 
Saturday, April 12 at 7 PM 
Harold Prince Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 

MOMIX 
Thursday, May 8 at 7:30 PM 
Friday, May 9 at 8 PM 
Saturday, May 10 at 2 PM & 8 PM 
Sunday, May 11 at 3 PM 
Zellerbach Theatre at the Annenberg Center for the Performing Arts 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


